
Report Card - SA-II

Student Name : ABDUL   RAHMAN Class : VIII-A

Father Name : SAIFULLAH KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 832 DOB : 05-May-2008

Subject
Total 

Marks

2 

FAS / 20.0
Exam / 80.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 100.0 15.0 80.0 95.0 95.0% A1 10 95.0 ABDUL   R..

MATHEMATICS 100.0 14.0 75.0 89.0 89.0% A2 9 89.0 ABDUL   R..

SCIENCE 100.0 20.0 65.0 85.0 85.0% A2 9 85.0 ABDUL   R..

SOCIALSTUDIES 100.0 20.0 70.0 90.0 90.0% A2 9 90.0 ABDUL   R..

URDU 100.0 15.0 75.0 90.0 90.0% A2 9 90.0 ABDUL   R..

TELUGU 100.0 15.0 80.0 95.0 95.0% A1 10 95.0 ABDUL   R..

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 544.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 90.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 600 (Higher) = A1 : >= 545.5, A2 : >= 485.5, B1 : >= 425.5, B2 : >= 365.5, C1 : >= 305.5, C2 : >= 245.5, D : >= 209.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0


